CIVIL ENGINEERING, B.S.

Related Occupations

Environmental Engineers
Civil Engineers
Construction and Building Inspectors

Architectural and Engineering Managers

2017-2027
Growth

12%

10%

10%

5%

Median Salary
(National)

$84,890
$83,540
$58,480

$134,730

University of encouryom“

where informed decision:

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Environmental Engineer, Water Resource Engineer, Feasibilities Studies
Project Manager
Civil Engineer, Design Engineer, Highway Engineer, Site Design Civil
Engineer
Construction Engineer and Inspection Inspector, Bridge Inspector, City
Building Official
Project Engineer, Project Manager, Engineering Branch Manager,
Geotechnical Department Manager




